= .
3
53
"’
4.7 >
B, 1o szt SRV S S

P —

L98
499
500
501
502
503
504
505

507
508

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
52
525
526
527
528
529
530

Ll Ol S
< ';;- u,tp.x,.'!fv "

Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election
Election

Elections

Election Practices

of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of
of

of

1925

C54335

1925-Alta. C5L4T79
1925 - Campaign C54481
1925 - Results C54505

1926

C54506

1926 - Campaign C54636

1926 - N.B. C54652

1926 - N.S. C5465L4

1930

C54655

1930 - Campaign C54996
1930 - Candidates C55111

Legislation C55114

C55153

Elections - Prov. - Man, C55171

Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections
Elections

Elections

Prov.
Prov.
Prov.

Prov.

N.S. C55175
Ont. C55179
Que. (55180
Sask. (55182

Redistribution (55187

Single Transferable Vote C55254

Voters! Lists (55285

Electoral Reform

C55287

Emigration to the U.S. (55289

Empire Parliamentary Assoc. (55391

Eskimos

C55393
Essex West Co.

Estimates

Ethippia

€55397

€55636

European Situation

Exports

C55751

55396

€55700

Federal District Comm, C55893

Fiscal Policies

Fielding, W. S.

€55960

C55991
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