499	Election of 1925-Alta. C54479
500	Election of 1925 - Campaign C54481
501	Election of 1925 - Results 054505
502	Election of 1926 C54506
503	Election of 1926 - Campaign C54636
504	Election of 1926 - N.B. C54652
505	Election of 1926 - N.S. C54654
506	Election of 1930 C54655
507	Election of 1930 - Campaign C54996
508	Election of 1930 - Candidates C55111
509	Elections - Legislation C55114
510	Election Practices C55153
511	Elections - Prov Man. C55171
512	Elections - Prov N.S. C55175
513	Elections - Prov Ont. C55179
514	Elections - Prov Que. C55180
515	Elections - Prov Sask. C55182
516	Elections - Redistribution C55187
517	Elections - Single Transferable Vote C55254
518	Elections - Voters' Lists C55285
519	Electoral Reform C55287
520	Emigration to the U.S. C55289
521	Empire Parliamentary Assoc. C55391
522	Eskimos C55393
523	Essex West Co. C55396
524	Estimates C55397
525	Ethippia C55636
526	European Situation C55700
527	Exports C55751
528	Federal District Comm. C55893
529	Fiscal Policies C55960
530	Fielding, W. S. C55991

Election of 1925 C54335

498

W.L. Mackenzie King Papers Memoranda & Notes

PUBLIC ARCHIVES ARCHIVES PUBLIQUES CANADA